
Woodlake Invitational Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 LINDSAY 00:20:05.23 33

2 EDISON 00:21:14.40 42

3 GARCES MEMORIAL 00:21:01.26 47

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SELMA 00:25:23.99 4

WOODLAKE 00:22:41.72 2

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:23:18.35 2

FARMERSVILLE 00:27:45.20 2
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Woodlake Invitational Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 LINDSAY 00:20:05.23 8 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 142 Nicolas Velasco 00:18:37.22 2

2 5 143 Diego Vasquez 00:19:37.35 4

3 9 144 JC Jimenez 00:20:12.79 8

4 10 145 Hanival Osorio-Martinez 00:20:40.17 9

5 11 147 Gabriel Jimenez 00:21:18.63 10

6 19 151 Nathaniel Silva 00:23:14.07 (15)

7 21 149 Diego Menchaca 00:24:07.55 (16)

2 EDISON 00:21:14.40 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 129 Ben Borchers 00:16:48.30 1

2 3 131 Ryan Hernandez 00:18:54.74 3

3 8 130 Sam Finacheio 00:20:00.82 7

4 15 133 Esai Rocha 00:22:28.38 14

5 25 134 Nathan Rocha 00:27:59.77 17

3 GARCES MEMORIAL 00:21:01.26 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 137 Fletcher Bank 00:19:43.13 5

2 7 139 Abraham Gonzalez 00:19:56.52 6

3 12 138 Michael Garcia 00:21:46.17 11

4 13 141 Nixon Rebuck 00:21:47.59 12

5 14 140 John Gutierrez 00:21:52.93 13
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Woodlake Invitational Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 129 Ben Borchers JR 00:16:48.30 EDISON

2 2 142 Nicolas Velasco SO 00:18:37.22 LINDSAY

3 3 131 Ryan Hernandez SR 00:18:54.74 EDISON

4 0 156 Octavio Gonzalez JR 00:19:11.82 SELMA

5 4 143 Diego Vasquez SO 00:19:37.35 LINDSAY

6 5 137 Fletcher Bank JR 00:19:43.13 GARCES MEMORIAL

7 6 139 Abraham Gonzalez SR 00:19:56.52 GARCES MEMORIAL

8 7 130 Sam Finacheio SR 00:20:00.82 EDISON

9 8 144 JC Jimenez JR 00:20:12.79 LINDSAY

10 9 145 Hanival Osorio-Martinez FR 00:20:40.17 LINDSAY

11 10 147 Gabriel Jimenez FR 00:21:18.63 LINDSAY

12 11 138 Michael Garcia FR 00:21:46.17 GARCES MEMORIAL

13 12 141 Nixon Rebuck JR 00:21:47.59 GARCES MEMORIAL

14 13 140 John Gutierrez JR 00:21:52.93 GARCES MEMORIAL

15 14 133 Esai Rocha SO 00:22:28.38 EDISON

16 0 160 Aaron Castaneda K 00:22:31.05 WOODLAKE

17 0 161 Emmanuel Cendejas K 00:22:52.40 WOODLAKE

18 0 164 Loc Tran FR 00:23:14.00 SIERRA PACIFIC

19 (15) 151 Nathaniel Silva SR 00:23:14.07 LINDSAY

20 0 163 Xavier Ochoa FR 00:23:22.70 SIERRA PACIFIC

21 (16) 149 Diego Menchaca FR 00:24:07.55 LINDSAY

22 0 158 Yahir Veneges SR 00:24:41.95 SELMA

23 0 148 Rogelio Castillo JR 00:24:48.39 LINDSAY

24 0 135 Miguel Diaz SR 00:25:41.90 FARMERSVILLE

25 17 134 Nathan Rocha JR 00:27:59.77 EDISON

26 0 152 Christian Alves SO 00:28:21.89 SELMA

27 0 155 Santana Gonzales SO 00:29:20.30 SELMA

28 0 136 Adiel Rameriz FR 00:29:48.50 FARMERSVILLE
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